Practice makes perfect! Get perfect with a thousand and one practice
problems!

1,001 Geometry Practice Problems For Dummies gives you 1,001 opportunities
to practice solving problems that deal with core geometry topics, such as points,
lines, angles, and planes, as well as area and volume of shapes. You'll also find
practice problems on more advanced topics, such as proofs, theorems, and